The Coral Oasis g
p 3T Family Restaurant & '753
08 515 Taverna = =

Family Entedainment

| at
Ghe Coral Oasis

'\ Monday, Thuwwday, Saturday
Fuaditional Cypriot Night
Live Music
Cyprus Dancing
Plate Smashing
Fire on the Floor
‘B'lglﬁtﬂyg 0 o
Special Cyprus Night Menu

So. came a long for traditional
feod, a great atmosphere and
fun for the whele family

Coral Bay
Fegia
Fel 26621965, Mob 994589036 {Ja*"




Dry White Wines
=npd Gompa KPaoia

Aphrodite
Kamanterna
Palomino
Sterna

Alina

Shoufas
Retsina
Promara
Chardonnay Cy

Rose Wines
Polt kpaoia
Pampelia
Santa Marina M/Sweet
Sterna

Couer De Lion
Shoufas

- Sparkling Wine
- Agpiolxa -kpaoia

Flair De Limassol
Duc De Nicosie
. Champagnes
ZaPnavieg

French Champagne
Moet Chateaux

Wine List
AIETA KPAZION

Coral Dasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B — m7

Eomampio B

Medium Dry & Sweet Wines

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
22.00
24.00

Alina
Thisbe
Shoufas
Koralli

Othello

Kamanterna

Plakota

Sterna
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Shoufas

Hiritage

15.00
15.00

Sterna Special
Othellos Cellar
Cabernet Sauvignon
Barba Yannis

Carafe of Village Wine
Red or White

_ Hpignpa ka1 Nuka kpaoia

.

Santa Marina
Saint Pamteleimon

Red Dry Wines -
Kokkiva =npa kpacia

Santa Marina M/Sweet

Kapagpa BapeAioiou kpaciou
Kokkivo 1) aonpo

r—\_rr,r-iﬂ‘i'.':'-'-""' o
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All wine bottles - 7501 sien e

Prices include Service Charge and VAT
O1 npéc mepihapBdvouv dikaiwpa utmpeoiwy xar ®.M.A

-v202 E-G -

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

© 18,00

18.00
19.00
25.00
35.00

9.00
6.00



Aperitifs
Local — kunpcime Aneputvsei

Ouzo - Y30

Vermouth -

Sherries - LLieppu
&

Imported — unnopmue

Campari - I(aunapu 44:1
Martini - MapTunn 4cl
Pernod - MNMepHoa4cl

Whisky 3cl —Buciw

Ordinary - 0bbiyHbIe
Deluxe — Oemoxc
Macallan - Makannau

Imported Spirit

MMnopTHele CNKpTHLIE HaNKUTKK

Vodka-Boaka 4cl

Gin-IxxuH 4cl
Bacardi-bakapau 4cl
Tequila-Texuna 4cl

Bacardi Breezer b
bakapau bpmuzep -~ o
Smirnof Ice CMupHOB aiic

Local Spirits 5 .
Kunpckue CnupTHbIE HanuTKK

Gin - [bkuH

Vodka - Bogka

Rum - Pom .

Tequila - Teicuna

Zivania — 3vsanua (200 ml)

e ——
L e — i — | —

2.50
2.50
2.50

3.50
5.00
5.80

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

8.00

Cord! Dasis Taverna & Restaurant Class 8- m™

Brandies 4cl KoHbsaku

Local Brandy
Kunpckuwe KoHbsku
Five Kings-®aes Kunre

Metaxa 5*-MeTtakcas* v

Liqueurs- Jlukeps ek

Imported-Liqueurs
JInkepsi

Local Liqueurs 5c
Kunpckue Jukepsi

Wine by the Glass 0.2L

Red, White
KpacHoe, benoe

Commandaria
Kymanpapua

Digestives 20m|
Fernet Branca
‘®epHeT bpaHka

Underberg
AHpepbepr

i P

VAT

O nipég mepthappdvouv Sikaiwpa urmpesitv kar S.J1A

0214 E-R

Eonarbpio B

€

3.00

3.50
3.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

2.80

3.50

3.50
3.50



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B- mv/

Eonavopio B
' Cocktails-KoxTeik
Kokreitnu
€
Blue Champagne - Bny LUamMneiiH 3.50
Apricot Sunshine - A6pukoT CaHiaitH 3.50
Mimosa - Mumoza » 3.50
Pink Gin - Muxk DkuH 3.50
White Lady - BaiT Jleam 3.50
Silver Jubilee - Cuneep HObunei 3.50
Black Russian - Bnak Pawen 3.50
Alexander - AnekcaHaep 3.50
Blue Hawaii - Bny @aBau 3.50
Margarita - MaprapuTa : 3.50
Drink and Drive
Non-alcoholic cocktail
Be3ankoronsHbie KOKTelnm
Mickey Mouse - Mukku Mayc 3.00
Virgin Mary - BupmxuH Mepu 3.00
Boo Boo's Special - By byc Cneiwan 3.00
Shirley Temple - LLiepnu TaMnn 3.00

Children are always welcome Special Menu available

Minerals and Soft Drinks
Mineral Water — 1 litre - Murnepaisras soga 2.00
Sparkling Water — 1.5 litre /azupoBarHas Boga 1.5 murpa 4.50
Sparkling Water - 0.33cl - /a3upoBa+HHasa Boga 2.00
Squashes 250m - Cksowu 1.50
Soft Drinks — QvaWUKTUKG-ra3MpPOBaHHbIE HAMUTKIA 1.50
Juices 250ml| — Xupoi-coxkm 1.50
Fresh Juices 250ml - PECKOI XUPOI-CBEXEBLDKATHIE COKM 2.50
Mixers 200ml ~ oupnAnpP@WHATG-MUKCEPSI 1.50

Prices include Service Charge and VAT~ ————_

O1 npég mepihapBdvouy dikaiwpa utmpeoiv kar &.M.A
0214 E-R

—



Beverages
koce

Filter Coffee - ®unbTp Kode
Cyprus Coffee — Kunpckuit kode
Cappuccino — Kanyuuno

Hot Chocolate - Mopsumit wokonag
Instant Coffee — Heckade "j }

&

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee
Kodbe no Upnanackwia .
Royal French 4cl :
®paHuyciumia posn kode
Calypso 3d

Kanunco kode

Cointreau 3cl
KyaHTpo koce
Amaretto 3d
AMapeTTo Kode
Caribbean

kote no Kapubckmia
D.0O.M 3d

Tea - yan

Milk Shakes - MonouHsie kokTeitnu
(vanilla, Chocolate, Banana,
Strawberry)

(BaHwnb, Wokonaa, 6aHax,

KnybHuka)

Beers - nuBo

Draught 250ml - PaznusHOe
Draught 500ml - PaznusHoe
Keo, Carlsberg, Leon 300ml
Keo, Carlsberg, Leon 660ml

Imported - UmnopTHoe nuBo
Guinness, Boddingtons, John Smiths
Cider - Cugp

© 3.00

1.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

3.00

2.20
2.50
2.30
3.00
3.50

2.50

Coral Oasis Taverna & Rastaurant Class B - m7

Long Drinks
ANKOrONbHLIE HANWUTKK

Screwdriver
Cxpyapaiisep

Harvey Wallbanger
Xapee# Ban6eHrep

Tequila Sunrise
Texkuna Canpaiic

Jamaican Wonder
[bxamaiika BoHaep

Tom Collins
Tom KanuHc

Bloody Mary
Kpoeaeasa Mepwu

Blue Lagoon
Bny Naryw

Singapore Gin Sling
Cunranyp Cnuwur

Brandy Souar
bpexaun Cayap

Paradise - MNapapaiic

First Love
MNepeas /oboBbL

Mai Tai
Man Tau

Coral Qasis - Kopannossiii Oazuc

Ouzo Special
¥30 Crieifwan

Pimms No 1
Mummc No 17

Pina Colada:
MNMuHa Konapa

Prices Include Service Chargeland VAT sk
O1 nué¢ mepihapBdvouy Bikaiwpa utmpeoicv kar dTA-——

0214 E-R

Eomatopio B

——

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00



Starters €
3akyaiw
Ham with Melon - 3.50
BETUYMHA C AblHel
Melon with Port 3.50
NbiHg € KyMaxgapueit
Avocado Prawn Cocktail 6.50
ABOKaAI0 C KPEBETKaMM
Prawn Cocktail 6.00
KokTeiins c kpeseTkamu
Grilled Halloumi 5.00
Xannymu Ha rpitne
Taramosalata or Tzantziki or Fetta or 3.50
Tahini or Hummous
Tapamac, TaxuH, Tcagank,
Pera , xymyc

Garlic Bread - Pitta
HecHOuHbII nasaly

Garlic Mushrooms with Rice
[pMbbi € YecHakom W pucom

King Prawns (3) in Garlic

6.00

8.00

Koponesckue kpesetku(3) C yecHakoMm

Soup of the Day
Cyn ans

Seafood Platter
Emopo Mopenpogyicros

3.50

7.00

L

Prices include Service Charge and VAT
O1 nipég mepiapBdvouy Sikaiwpa utmpeoitv kar ®.M1A

Village Salad

Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B — m7

Salads
Canarss

Aepesexckuia canaTt

Tuna Fish, Mayonnaise Salad -
TYHUOBLIA canaT ¢ maitoHesom

Prawn Salad with Cocktail Sauce

Canar u3 kpeBeTok ¢ coycom

KOKTeilnb

Tomato & Onion Salad
Canat u3 nommuaopos ¢ nykom

Chicken Salad Mayonnaise

KypuHHbIit canaT ¢ MaitoHesom

Eonardpio B

Avocado & Prawn Salad with Cocktail

Aflal V3 KPDEBETOK W aBOKaao C
KOKTeNb

Seafood Salad with Cocktail Sauce
Cazar 13 MOpPenpoayKTOB € COYCOM

o
4

KOKTeNb

0214 E-R

A

Q

ey
’a?,}
NC 4

6.5

7.0

7.0

6.5
?IG{ :

8.01

9.0(



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B - m7

Eonardpio B
‘Grilled Specialities
Cypriot Dist
HA TPUNE
) £

Pork Kebab (Souviaki ~ Pitta) F/R 10.00
LUaWnbIK U3 CBUHUHLI
Chicken Kebab (Souvilaki — Pitta) F/R 10.00
Lawnbik n3 kypuubi
Lamb Kebab (Souviaki — Pitta) F/R 10.00
WaWnbLIK U3 bapaHuHbi
Mixed Kebab (Souvlaki — Pitta) F/ 10.00
CMELLAHHbIW LUALLBIK
Sieftalia F/R 10.00
wedTansa
Suckling Pig F/R 14.00
MopoceHo
Suckling Baby Lamb F/R 15.00
ArHérHoK
Grilled Chicken F/R 12.00
Kypuua-rpuns
Mixed Grill F/R 16.00
Mukc-rpun

All the above dishes are served with Rice, Vegetables and Potatoes
Bce 6niona nopalorca ¢ pucom, oBowaMU K KapTOLWKOM

F/R=FRESH - CBEXEE ~ F/Z=FROZEN - SAMOPOXEHHOE

Prices include Service Charge and VAT

O1 npéc mhwﬂdvnwum uTmpesiwY ke @.M.A



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B - m7

Eomaropio G
Cypriot Dishes
TpagnynorHasn KYXHS
3
Stifado (Local beef with onion in casserole) F/R ' 14.00
Crudano (rosagmHa c nykom g Kacrpione)
Afelia (Local pork and coriander casserole) F/R 14.00
Adbenna (cenHmna ¢ knHsoi B KacTprone) ¥
Tavas (Lamb, spicy herbs, potatoes and oninns) F/R 14.00
Taeac (bapaHuHa co CNeuramn, nykom 1 KapToLuKoii)
BBQ Chicken F/R 12.00
KypuHHoe 6apbekio
BBQ Pork F/R 12,00
CBuHmHa 6apbexio
BBQ Lamb F/R 14.00
bapaHuHa 6apbexio
BBQ Mixed (lamb & Pork) F/R 14.00
BapanuHa u ceuHmHa Gapbexio
All served with Rice, Vegetables and Potatoes
Bce 6moga nopaiotca ¢ pucoM, oeowEMY 1 KapTOLLKOI
Kleftiko (Lamb served with jacket Potatoes, vegetables and rice) F/R 14.00
Knkdtuko (papéuHan 6apaHuHa ¢ KapTOLIKOW, OBOWAMM W PUCOM)
Mousakka (Minced beef, aubergine, marrow and potatoes) with salad F/R 14.00
Mycaka (¢hapiumpoBanHas roesamHa c BaknaxaHamn, kabaykamu
KapTOLLKOIA)
F/R=FRESH-CBEWEE gfznmamﬂmmx:_ : 5 _
Prices include Service Charge and VAT el

O1 nipéc mepihapBdvouv Dikaitwpa uTmpeoiov ko . M.A
0214 E-R



Burgers- Home Made

Corgl Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B — m7

Snack Menu
3aKycku

Homaturime [ambypreps:

Beefburger
lossxani 6yprep

Chickenburger
Kypurireni 6yprep

Cheeseburger
Yu3byprep

Hawaii Burger
laBaii 6yprep
Sandwiches
CoHgBUYYH

Halloumni or Bacon
Xanymu ¢ 6exoHom

Ham or Cheese
BeTumnHa ¢ cuipomM

Lountza or Chicken
/lyrasa ¢ Kypmyesi

Roast Pork
MapeHHas cBrHHUHE

Chicken and Maymnafs*é - Cold
MasorHe30M (XonogHewT)

Tuna and Mayonnaise - Cold
Tyer ¢ MaorHesom (XonoaHsii)

Al Served with Chips and Salad
Bee nopaerca C CaNIaTOM M KaDTOLLLION

Prices include Service Charge and VAT _

Or npég mepihapBdvouv Sixaiwpa uTmpecidy ka1 ©.M.A

0214 E-R

Eomardmo B

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

/.60

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B - m7

Eomardpio B
Snack Menu Jacket Potatoes
3akycium € Kaptogent B myHaupe €
Breakfast 5.00 Jacket Potato with butter 6.50
JaBTpak and Salad
R Kaptodens 8 myHaupe
English Breakfast = C macnom v canaToMm
Egg, Beans, Sausage, Bacon
Tomato , Mushrooms, Toast's
AHIIMCKUIA 33BTPEK Jacket Potato with 6.50
Ao, dacons,cacucka,6exoH, Cheese and Salad
Momupop, rpubel,xned n Macno Kaptodens B myHaupe
C celpom u canatom
Omelette 7.00
OmneTs!
Jacket Potato with tuna, 6.50
Ham Omelette 7.00 Mayonnaise and Salad
Omner ¢ BeTumHON KapTtodens 8 MyHaupe
C TyHuom ,MaitoHe30oM
Mushroom Omelette 7.00 W canatom
Omnet ¢ rpubamum
Cheese Omelette 7.00  Jacket Potato with Prawn 6.50
OmMneT ¢ coipoM Cocktail Sauce and Salad
KapTtodens 8 myHaupe
Sea food Omelette-Omnec ¢ 7.00 C xkpeBeTkamu B KOKTelNb
MOpPenpoayKTaMn Coyce u canatoM
Prawn Omelette 7.00
Omnet ¢ kpeseTkamu Jacket Potato with 6.50
Chicken Mayonnaise and
Special Omelette 7.00 Salad
Cneiwan omner Kaptodens B MyHaupe
C Kypuuel B MalioHese u
canaTom

All served with Salad and Chips
Bce nogaeTca ¢ canaToM v KapToLwion Kal

NaTaTec

B » e T

 Prices include Service'Chargé and VAT
O1 npég mepidapBdvouy Sikaiwpa utmpeoidy kar ©.MA
0214 E-R



“oral Gasis Taverna & Restaurant Class A — m7

Fish Dishes
PbIBHBIE B/1HOAA

Fillet Sword Fish (Grilled) Fresh
dune Puibii Meuk Ha rpune

Fresh Fish of the Day
CBeX@s Prifa fHg

King Prawns (5) in Garlic sauce F/R

NEBCKUE K n 0
Oponesckue KpeseTk (5) B yecHouHOM r.'oyce
King Prawns (5) flambé in 0Uzo sauce F/R "‘"ﬂ
Koponesckue Kpesetku (5) dpnambe ¢ Y30 ’
Jumbo King Prawns F/z _

Mxambo Koponesciye KpeseTku

Squid Fresh
Kansmape: Ceexawii

Squid Rings F/z
Konbua Kanbmapog

Lobster Thermidor F/R
Omap Tepmugop

Deep Fried Scampi F/z
)XapeHsie KpeseTku C yed

Fillet of Plaice F/Z
®une Kambanp,

Red Mullet (when available) F/R
Bapabynbka

Sea Bream £/
Aapana

All served with Rice, vébéﬁblesmaogtoes

Bce 6moga nogaiorca ¢ PMCOM, OBOWaMM 1 KapTowiko—

Prices include Service Charge and VAT

O1 npée TEpiAauBdvouy dikaiwpa UM peoIHY Kay ®.MA
0214 E-R

Eonardpio B

20.00

22.00

14.00

9.50

' 12.00
8.50
16.00

14.00



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B — m7

Eomarapio B
Children’s Menu
4. lletckoe menio
o W 4
N g :

Eggs, Beans and Chips 6.00
Aia, dacons u KapTowka

Plate of Chips 4.00
KapTowka

Scampi and Chips 6.00
KpeseTku ¢ kaprowkoii

BBQ Chicken with Rice and Chips 6.00
Bbapbexio u3 kypuui ¢ PUCOM U KAPTOLLKOIA

BBQ Pork with Rice and Chips 6.00
bapbewio Uz cBuHUHL C PUCOM U KapTOLLIKOIA

BBQ Lamb with Rice and Chips 6.00
bapbexio u3 6apanuHb ¢ PUCOM U KapTOLLIKOIA ‘
Spaghetti Bolognaise 6.00
Cnarettu Bononec

Chicken Nuggets with Rice and Chips 6.00
KypuHbie HarreTce ¢ PUCOM U1 KapToLLKoi

Fish Fingers and Chips 6.00

PbibHble nanouky ¢ KapTOLWKOM

Prices include Service Charge and VAT

O1 ipég mepihapBdvouy Sikaiwpa uTmpeoidv kai d.MA
0214 E-R



Coral Qasis Taverna & Restaurant Class B - m7

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Craretm BonoHec

Spaghetti Carponara

ChareTtTi Kap6oxapa
Pizza
Muyua

Ham and Cheege Pizza
Muuua c Betuunoii Ceipom

Tuna Fish Pizza
Muuya ¢ Tyryom

Special Pizza
Cpeiiwan Muyya

Vegetarian Pizza
Beretapuanckas nuuua

Seafood Pizza
Muuua ¢ MOpenpoayKTamMm

Vegetarian Dishes
PUaHCkue bmoga

Vegetarian Platter
OBouHoe Bmogo

Spaghetti Coral Oasis
Cnarettu Kopan Oazuc

Mousakka served with Salad
Mycaka ¢ canatom

Spaghetti Napolitano .
Cnaretru HanonuTano [

Vegetarian Curry with rice
Beretapuanckoe Kappu ¢ pucom

Prices include Service Charge and VAT

Or npég mepIAauBdvouy dixaiwpa umpecicy ke @A
0214 E-R

Egmarome B

12.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

14.00
15.00
14.00

12.00

14.00



Coral Oasis Kunp Hour mese
Cy*prﬁs Night Meze

[epeBeHCKuii canar - Village Salad

xymyc - Hummus
Tapamac - Taramasalaia
KypuHHoe Sapbexio - BBQ Chicken
CauHuHa 6apbexio - BBQ Pork
bapaHuHa Gapbekio - BBQ Lamb

PUC, OBOLLM 1 K3DTOLIKE
With Rice, Vegetables and Potatoes

€17

MuHuMyM Ha JBOMX - UEHa Ha Yenosexa
Minimum Two Persons — price person

Aerckoe MeHio = Children’s Menu

Kpesetku ¢ kapTowxol - Scampi and Chips
bapbexio U3 CBMHUHBI C PUCOM ¥ KapToumoit - BBQ Pork with Rice and Chips
Gapbexio 13 Gaparinibl C prcoM v KapTowkoi - BBQ Lamb with Rice and Chips
CriareTmv Bonoxec - Spaghetii Bolognaise
PibHBIE Nanouim ¢ kapTowkoi - Fish Fingers and Chips

KypuHble HarreTchl C prcoM M K@pToiukoii - Chicken Nuggets with Rice and Chips

-____.




Coral Oasis Taverna & Ractaurant Class B - m”
Ecnarépio B

Special Cyprus Full Meze
Fish Meze

Village Salad - nepesenciuii canar
Beetroot - ceexna
Taramasalata - Tapamac
Tahini - Taxun

Tzanziki - Tcagzeiku

Hummous - xymyc

Pickle - conenbe
Olives - onueku
Seafood Platter - Mopenpogyxre
Squid Rings - Konbua Kansmapos
Squid Fresh - Caexwii Kansmap
White Bait - Mapuga
Red Mullet - Eapa_\ﬁynbka
King Prawns - Koponesckue KDEBETKK
Fresh fish - Ceexxas Pui6a

With Rice, Vegetables and Potatoes
Puc, oBOUM 1 KapTOWKS

| Minimum Two Persons — price per person
[ %8 MuHuMyM Ha aeoux

Prices include Service Charge and VAT
O1 péc mepihapuBdvouy Bikaiwpa uTmpecidv kar ®.M.A
0214 E-R



Coral Oasis Taverna & Restavrant Class B — m7
Ecmaropio B

Special Cyprus Full Meze
Meat Meze
Meledec
Village Salad - SaAarqg X@PIaTikn
Beetroot - Navzapia
Taramasalata - TapapooaAdra
Tahini — Tayvn
Tzanztiki — Teavriii
Hummous — Xoupoug
Pickle - MikAa

Olives — Ehigg

Grilled Halloumi — XahoUp o oyapa
Beef Stifado - Bodivg ZTIpGado
Pork Afelia - Xoipiva Apghia
Tavas Lamb - TraBac

BBQ - Pork, Lamb and Chicken
ZoUBAa xoipiviy, Apvi, Kotonouio

Rice - Pig)

Vegetables - Aayavika

Potatoes — MNartarec

€20.00
B Minimum Two Persons - Price per Person

—

Prices include Service Charge and VAT
TEpIAauBdvouy dikaiwpa uTmpeciy Koy @.IA
-v202 E-G -

O1 mipéc



Fresh Black Mussels

CBexkue uepubie muguu

i\soog..l}...mg.ze ......

Aromatic Mussels
fresh mussels, garlic,
onion, lemon,

white wine and parsley

cBeskue muguu, yecHok,
ayk, AumoH, beaae BuHo
u nempywka

Mediterranean Mussels
fresh mussels, tomatoes, oregano,
onion, garlic, lemon juice,
white wine and parsley

Cpeguzemuomopckue
Muguu

cBeskue muguu, nomugopi,
opezaHo, Ayk, yecHok,
AUMOHHDIO cok, beaoe Buxo
u 3eaeHb nempyuwku

French Mussels
fresh mussels, onion,
fresh cream, :
. white wine and parsley

@panuy3ckue muguu -
cBexkue muguu, Ayk, g
cBexue cauBku, beaoe Buno -

{ u 3eaeHb nempyuku 'f



